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FACULTY CONTACT INFORMATION PER CAMPUS 2024

CONTACT PERSONS AT FACULTY OFFICES - Available at the following email addresses and contact

tel. numbers on weekdays from 08:00 until 16:00

APK
FACULTY OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL OFFICE TEL.
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Ms L Nuku Inuku@uj.ac.za 011 559-2492
Mr C Kgosing bobbyk@uj.ac.za 011 559-3861

AND ECONOMICS

Mr J Simelane

[simelane@uj.ac.za

011 559-2475

EDUCATION

Ms M Rademeyer

minetteb@uj.ac.za

011 559-7659

ENGINEERING AND THE
BUILT ENVIRONMENT

Ms M Mahasele

web-engineering@uj.ac.za

011 559-3565

Mr D Shabangu

dinos@uj.ac.za

011 559-2109

HUMANITIES Faculty Reception humanitiesreceph@uj.ac.za | 011 559-2197
LAW Ms M Brits mbrits@uj.ac.za 011 559-2662
SCIENCE Ms A Greyling agreyling@uj.ac.za 011 559-2374
DFC
FACULTY OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL OFFICE TEL.

ENGINEERING AND THE
BUILT ENVIRONMENT

Ms P Kotu

pratriciak@uj.ac.za

011 559-6811

Ms M Makgato

mmatapam@uj.ac.za

011 559-6588

Ms D Makola debbiem@uj.ac.za 011 559-6706
HEALTH SCIENCES Ms P Masala pansym@uj.ac.za 011 559-6707
SCIENCE Ms A Greyling agreyling@uj.ac.za 011 559-2374
SWC
FACULTY OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL OFFICE TEL.
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Ms Z Ntozini mzntozini@uj.ac.za 011 559 5592

AND ECONOMICS

Ms M Khesuoe

matebogom@uj.ac.za

011 559-5709

EDUCATION Ms M Rademeyer minetteb@uj.ac.za 011 559-7659
HUMANITIES Mr D Botman dbotman@uj.ac.za 011 559-5516
LAW Ms P Pullen-Lalla ppullen-lalla@uj.ac.za 011 559-5211
LAW Ms T Jacobs tertiaj@uj.ac.za 011 559-1628
APB
FACULTY OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL OFFICE TEL.
ART, DESIGN AND Ms A Maritz amaritz@uj.ac.za 011 559-1126
ARCHITECTURE Ms H Selolo hselolo@uj.ac.za 011 559-1471

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
AND ECONOMICS

Ms R Nxumalo

rnxumalo@uj.ac.za

011 559-1176

ENGINEERING AND THE

BUILT ENVIRONMENT Ms N Ngobeni nkhensanin@uj.ac.za 011 559-3667
HUMANITIES Ms P Sibeko phumziles@uij.ac.za 011 559-1569
LAW Ms T Jacobs tertiaj@uj.ac.za 011 559-1628
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